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	Skolenhet:
	


Intagsfrekvens
	Varje vecka 
	Jämn vecka 
	Udda vecka 
	Varje månad

	
	
	
	


Avtalsområde 2A
	
	
	
	Studieväg 2
	
	
	
	Studieväg 3
	
	

	Veckodag för intag
	Tidpunkt för intag
	Tider för undervisning
	2BT
	2B
	2C
	2D
	3CT
	3C
	3D

	Exempel måndag
	9.00
	8.30–12.00
	x
	x
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